AYES: 7  NOES:  0 ABSTAIN:
ADOPTED: MAY 29 2018  REJECTED:  STRICKEN:
INTRODUCED: April 23, 2018
AN ORDINANCE No. 2018-138
To authorize the special use of the property known as 800 West Marshall Street for the purpose of
a mixed-use building containing a restaurant and up to two dwelling units, upon certain terms and
conditions.
Patron – Mayor Stoney (By Request)

EXISTING REAR UNIT TO REMAIN AS IS
1
PARTITION TYPE KEY NOTES
INFILL WALL - WOOD STUD FRAMING @ 16" O.C. WITH 1/2 GYP. BOARD
BOTH SIDES FLOOR TO ROOF DECK - SOUND BATTSA
DOOR TYPE KEY NOTES
EXISTING DOOR & FRAME TO REMAIN AND RETROFIT W/ CYLINDRICAL,
LEVER HARDWARE - PRIVACY LOCKSET
INTERIOR DOORS:
- SOLID CORE WOOD DOORS & KNOCK DOWN METAL FRAMES.
- STAIN GRADE FLUSH WOOD DOORS,
- CYLINDRICAL, LEVER HARDWARE, HINGES AND WALL STOPS.
- ALL HARDWARE TO HAVE SATIN NICKEL FINISH.
NOTE:
- DOORS WITHOUT SYMBOLS ARE EXISTING TO REMAIN
ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN WITH DIRECTIONAL
ARROWS (WHERE APPLIES)
PATH OF TRAVEL WITH
LINEAR FOOT DISTANCE
XX'
NOTE: SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR EGRESS
LIGHTING.
EGRESS KEY NOTES
1
FILL IN EXISTING OPENING IN EXTERIOR WALL - MATCH EXISTING -
PROVIDE PROPER WATERPROOFING TO MAKE WEATHERTIGHTB
42" HT. BAR TOP W/ WOOD STUD FRAMING @ 16" O.C.
BAR SIDE: 1/2" GYP BD W/ FRP
DINING SIDE: 1/2" PLYWOOD W/ FINISH TBD
C
DIVIDER - 1 X STEEL TUBING LINED WITH STAINLESS STEEL FINISH ALL
SIDESD
EQUIPMENT & FIXTURES LIST
HAND SINK1
EXISTING MOP SINK TO REMAIN2
EXISTING 3 COMP SINK TO REMAIN W/ GREASE
INTERCEPTOR BELOW3
EXISTING 4' X 8' SS HOOD TO REMAIN4
30 X 37 CONVECTION OVEN5
12 X 16 GLASS TOP INDUCTION BURNER6
UNDERCOUNTER  SOLID FRONT BEVERAGE COOLER7
PREP UNIT8
UNDERCOUNTER  GLASS FRONT BEVERAGE COOLER9
BAR SINK10
SS 3 COMPARTMENT DUMP SINK11
ICE MACHINE12
23 GAL. SLIM JIM TRASH CAN13
36" X 84" SOLID CORE WOOD DOOR IN METAL FRAME.
- FLUSH, NO LITE - PRIVACY LOCKSET2
WALLS & OVERHEAD SOFFIT- WOOD STUD FRAMING @ 16" O.C.
KITCHEN SIDE: 1/2" GYP. W/ STAINLESS STEEL FINISH
DINING SIDE 1/2" GYP. - FINISH TBD
E
LLUMINATED EXIT SIGN WITH DIRECTIONAL
ARROWS (WHERE APPLIES) W/ INTEGRATED
EMERGENCY EGRESS LIGHTING WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
1
3'-6"
12
'-9
"
1'
-0
"
12
'-0
 1
/2
"
CUT HOLE IN EXISTING FLOOR AND INSTALL NEW STAIRS
PER STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS SK-1
2
2
KITCHEN ELEVATIONS
41/4" = 1' - 0"
2 3